DOUAT David

Numero de license :

10 km de Cublac

Senior Homme

M 1983

SE FRA

Rang 62

Distance 9 496

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:15:10

942

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:15:10

3152

00:15:10

3152

12,40

63

00:31:04

6324

00:15:53

3172

11,90

62

00:46:50

9 496

00:15:46

3172

12,00

61

place au tour

1(0Q:15)
110

1-20
130
1-40
150

1-60

2(06:31)

Vitesse au tour

14

3(00:46)

12

10t
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